
Peninsula – Lite 
Distance: 39.1 miles  Climb: 1,700 feet 

Start: Half Moon Bay Rd (CA-92) and Cañada Rd, near San Mateo 
 
Dir Street/Road At Go Comments 
S Cañada Rd 0.0 7.4  
C Mountain Home Rd 7.4 2.0 at Woodside town center 
L Portola Rd 9.4 0.2  
R Portola Rd 9.6 3.4 turn at Sand Hill Rd, name stays the same 
L Alpine Rd 13.0 1.1  
R Arastradero Rd 14.1 2.3  
L Page Mill Rd 16.4 0.2 Do not cross under I-280 freeway 
R Arastradero Rd 16.6 2.9 at park and ride lot  
L El Camino Real 19.5 0.1  
R El Camino Way 19.6 0.2  
R W Meadow Rd 19.8 0.4  
L Bryant St 20.2 2.8  
RG downtown Palo Alto 23.0 0.4  
L Palo Alto Ave 23.4 0.3 Bryant ends at creek 
R Alma 23.7 0.1  
X El Camino Real  
C  Sand Hill Rd 23.8 5.7 starts in shopping center parking lot 
R Portola Rd 29.5 0.2  
R Mountain Home Rd 29.7 2.0  
C Cañada Rd 31.7 7.4  
F Cañada at CA-92 39.1  
R=right   L=left   C=name change    RG=regroup    S=south F=finish 
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